10
11
12
13
14
15

16
17

Application Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Negative Area
Tag

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of Report
Time Of Report

lo Comment

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FNWm70AF

ASHISH KUMAR

37a HP PETROL PUMP ALLAHABAD Karbala+ALLAHABAD+UTTAR

PRADESH+211016
9450043539

Uttar Pradesh 211016
Negative

Customer Refused Verification

No

Residential

25.4362784
81.8083443
46674

2025-08-26

12:51:42

PLEASE REFER THE REMARKS

2025-08-25
12:32:01



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate

CRP5+G85 Khuldabad Kala Danda, Prayagr
26-08-2025 12:47:16 PM

25. 4363438 81 8083153
Pincode : 211016

19 residence_photo_with_applicant

275/64, 275/64, Beniga Iw Rd, Beniganj, Khulg
26-08-2025 12:47:46
25.436354,81.8083209

Pincode : 211016




20 residence_photo_with_agent

D4/936, Chakiya Rajroo l:ll', Prayagraj, Utta
26.08-3025 12-48-08 PM )

25.4362254,81.8084082
Pincode: 211016

21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

275/64, 275/64, Beni alw' Rd, Beniganj, Khul
26-08-2025 12:48:22
25.4361785,81.8082863

Pincode : 211016




22 residence_photo_outside

23 Photo with Agent

275/64, 275/64, Beni alw' Rd, Beniganj, Khulg
26-08-2025 12:48:44

25.4361785,81.8082863
Pincode : 217016

| mﬁ-ﬂm

339/91, Kala Danda, Prayagraj, Uttar Prades
26-08-2025 12:50:26 PM

25.4361644,81.8079469
Pincode : 211016




24 Photo of ID Proof

=

=

339/91, Kala Danda Pr%yagraj, Uttar Prades
26-08-2025 12:51:13 PM

25.436196,81.807932
Pincode : 211016

Important - Mandatory to be filled
Date and Time of Visit 26-08-2025 12:51:42
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)

Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

A W N

Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




