

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FnWm70AF
2	Customer Name	ASHISH KUMAR
3	Address	37a HP PETROL PUMP ALLAHABAD Karbala+ALLAHABAD+UTTAR PRADESH+211016
4	Contact Number	9450043539
5	Pincode	Uttar Pradesh 211016
6	CPV Status	Negative
7	Remarks	Customer Refused Verification
8	Negative Area Tag	No
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	25.4362784
11	Longitude	81.8083443
12	Case Id	46674
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-26
14	Time Of Report	12:51:42
15	Io Comment	PLEASE REFER THE REMARKS

16	Date of Allocation	2025-08-25
17	Time of Allocation	12:32:01



18 residence_photo_with_name_plate



19 residence_photo_with_applicant



20 residence_photo_with_agent



21 residence_photo_with_inside_household

22 residence_photo_outside



275/64, 275/64, Beniganj Rd, Beniganj, Khul
26-08-2025 12:48:44 PM
25.4361785, 81.8082863
Pincode : 211016

23 Photo with Agent



339/91, Kala Danda, Prayagraj, Uttar Pradesh
26-08-2025 12:50:26 PM
25.4361644, 81.8079469
Pincode : 211016

24 Photo of ID Proof



Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	26-08-2025 12:51:42
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

